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Fayette Track
Results

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

51 Person, Sarah   7 Edon  15.6
32 Warner, Andi   8 Fayette  15.9
13 Brehm, Aspen   8 Fayette  16.2
 4 Curtis, Taylor   8 Montpelier  16.5
 5 Hay, Lexie   8 Edon  16.9
 6 Wade, Stefanie   8 Montpelier  17.5
 7 Reitzel, Clara   7 Edon  x17.6
 8 Maugherman, JayLynn   8 Montpelier  x18.1

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

51 Warner, Andi   8 Fayette  32.6
32 Person, Sarah   7 Edon  32.8
13 Brehm, Aspen   8 Fayette  34.5
 4 Reitzel, Clara   7 Edon  37.0
 5 Wade, Stefanie   8 Montpelier  37.1

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

51 Hay, Lexie   8 Edon  1:20.8
32 Bishop, Libby   8 Montpelier  1:30.8

 
Girls 800 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

51 Kunkle, Kennedy   8 Fayette  3:08.0
32 Lilyann, Mcbride   8 Edon  3:21.3
13 Simon, Monroe   8 Fayette  3:46.9

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

51 Kunkle, Kennedy   8 Fayette  6:36.4
32 Simon, Monroe   8 Fayette  7:52.5

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

51 Phillips, Shelby   7 Fayette  21.2
 
Girls 200 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

51 Phillips, Shelby   7 Fayette  36.1
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Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points
Finals

51 Montpelier      2:22.0
1) Bishop, Libby 8 2) Curtis, Taylor 8 3) McGee, Aislinn 8 4) Wade, Stefanie 8

32 Edon      2:32.6
1) Hay, Riley 8 2) Herman, Paisley 7 3) Snyder, Addi 8 4) Lilyann, Mcbride 8

 
Girls High Jump

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

51 Reitzel, Clara   7 Edon  3-08.00
 --- Hawkins, Mia   8 Edon  NH

 
Girls Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

51 Lilyann, Mcbride   8 Edon  6-00.00
 
Girls Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

51 Warner, Andi   8 Fayette  12-00.25
32 Curtis, Taylor   8 Montpelier  11-07.25
13 Hay, Lexie   8 Edon  10-10.00
 4 Bishop, Libby   8 Montpelier  9-10.00
 5 Person, Sarah   7 Edon  8-01.50

 
Girls Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

51 Snyder, Addi   8 Edon  27-11.00
32 McGee, Aislinn   8 Montpelier  26-07.00
13 Williams, Ellie   8 Fayette  24-08.50
 4 Maugherman, JayLynn   8 Montpelier  23-07.50
 5 Herman, Paisley   7 Edon  23-06.75
 6 Hay, Riley   8 Edon  x19-09.00

 
Girls Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

51 Snyder, Addi   8 Edon  72-11
32 Hay, Riley   8 Edon  59-05
13 Williams, Ellie   8 Fayette  56-08
 4 Maugherman, JayLynn   8 Montpelier  52-02
 5 Herman, Paisley   7 Edon  x43-10
 6 McGee, Aislinn   8 Montpelier  40-03

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H# Points
Finals

51 Meek, Carter   8 Montpelier 113.2
32 Slone, Derrick   8 Edon 113.7
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Finals ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Finals H# Points

13 Decker, Landen   7 Montpelier 113.7
 4 Stamper, Carson   7 Edon 113.8
 5 Riggenbach, Ryan   8 Montpelier 1x15.2
 6 Humbarger, Logan   7 Montpelier 1x15.6
 7 Beers, Grady   7 Fayette 216.3
 8 Kannel, Dexter   7 Montpelier 1x16.6
 9 Ohlemacher, Joseph   7 Fayette 217.1
 10 Wilson, Chaz   7 Fayette 2x17.4
 11 Johnston, Tucker   7 Fayette 2x18.8
 12 Hake, Trevor   7 Edon 2x19.1
 13 Brown, Weston   7 Montpelier 1x21.2
 14 Cromie, John   7 Montpelier 2x21.3
 15 Keller, Hayden   7 Montpelier 2x23.7
 --- Kellogg, Benry   7 Edon 2DQ

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H# Points
Finals

51 Meek, Carter   8 Montpelier 227.2
32 Woenker, Brendan   8 Fayette 227.9
13 Trausch, Camden   8 Edon 228.6
 4 Slone, Derrick   8 Edon 229.0
 5 Decker, Landen   7 Montpelier 229.1
 6 Stamper, Carson   7 Edon 2x29.8
 7 Beers, Grady   7 Fayette 235.3
 8 Kannel, Dexter   7 Montpelier 2x35.4
 9 Ohlemacher, Joseph   7 Fayette 1x38.3
 10 Wilson, Chaz   7 Fayette 1x39.0
 11 Nester, Tripp   7 Edon 1x39.3
 12 Johnston, Tucker   7 Fayette 1x40.7
 13 Brown, Mason   8 Montpelier 1x40.7
 --- Burkhart, Koewin   7 Edon 1NT

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

51 Trausch, Camden   8 Edon  1:13.6
32 Wheeler, Ryder   7 Edon  1:17.0
13 Cromie, John   7 Montpelier  1:55.3

 
Boys 800 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

51 Stambaugh, Garrett   7 Fayette  2:45.4
32 Towers, Wyatt   7 Edon  3:01.8
13 Maginn, Will   8 Fayette  3:08.8
 4 Whitney, Skyler   8 Edon  3:08.9
 5 Kessler, Micah   8 Edon  x3:12.2
 6 Cromie, John   7 Montpelier  4:50.6
 --- Moyer, Parker   8 Edon  NT
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Boys 1600 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

51 Leininger, Opie   8 Fayette  5:30.9
32 Maginn, Will   8 Fayette  7:07.3

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

51 Schang, Dawson   8 Fayette  20.4
32 Kiess, Lincoln   8 Edon  21.9
13 Whitney, Skyler   8 Edon  28.5

 
Boys 200 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

51 Schang, Dawson   8 Fayette  34.3
32 Kiess, Lincoln   8 Edon  37.1
13 Hake, Trevor   7 Edon  45.3

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points
Finals

51 Montpelier      1:05.9
1) Decker, Landen 7 2) Clifford, Travis 8 3) Fletcher, Anthony 7 4) Kannel, Dexter 7

32 Edon      1:07.8
1) Nester, Tripp 7 2) Kellogg, Benry 7 3) Hand, Brady 7 4) Burkhart, Koewin 7

 
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points
Finals

51 Edon      2:27.5
1) Hand, Brady 7 2) Trent, Brady 8 3) Grove, Jaron 7 4) Cisneros, Gage 8

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points
Finals

51 Edon      5:28.1
1) Wheeler, Ryder 7 2) Thiel, Cayden 8 3) Cisneros, Gage 8 4) Hand, Brady 7

 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points
Finals

51 Fayette      11:10.3
1) Woenker, Brendan 8 2) Stambaugh, Garrett 7 3) Maginn, Will 8 4) Leininger, Opie 8

32 Edon      11:59.1
1) Towers, Wyatt 7 2) Moyer, Parker 8 3) Thiel, Cayden 8 4) Hand, Brady 7

 
Boys High Jump

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

51 Meek, Carter   8 Montpelier  4-06.00
32 Kiess, Lincoln   8 Edon  4-04.00
13 Cisneros, Gage   8 Edon  3-06.00
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Finals ...   (Boys High Jump)
Name Yr School Finals Points

 --- Wheeler, Ryder   7 Edon  NH
 
Boys Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

51 Trausch, Camden   8 Edon  8-06.00
32 Leininger, Opie   8 Fayette  8-00.00
13 Whitney, Skyler   8 Edon  6-06.00
 4 Hake, Trevor   7 Edon  x4-06.00

 
Boys Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

51 Macfarlene, Owen Edon  14-11.50
32 Slone, Derrick   8 Edon  14-09.25
 3 Stamper, Carson   7 Edon  x14-00.25

14 Woenker, Brendan   8 Fayette  12-09.25
 5 Thiel, Cayden   8 Edon  x12-05.00
 6 Burkhart, Koewin   7 Edon  x12-03.25
 7 Towers, Wyatt   7 Edon  x11-10.00
 8 Nester, Tripp   7 Edon  x9-06.75
 --- Kellogg, Benry   7 Edon  DQ

 
Boys Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals Points
Finals

51 Clifford, Travis   8 Montpelier  38-10.50
32 Trent, Brady   8 Edon  36-09.50
13 Humbarger, Logan   7 Montpelier  32-01.25
 4 Riggenbach, Ryan   8 Montpelier  x31-03.25
 5 Kessler, Micah   8 Edon  29-07.50
 6 Johnson, Gavin   7 Edon  x29-01.50
 7 Brown, Mason   8 Montpelier  x26-02.50
 8 Fletcher, Anthony   7 Montpelier  x25-11.00
 9 Hocking, Connor   7 Edon  x19-11.00
 10 Oehlers, Clark   7 Fayette  18-05.25
 11 DeRosier, Dayne   7 Edon  x17-02.00
 12 Tracey, Reagen   7 Edon  x16-05.00
 13 Brown, Weston   7 Montpelier  x14-00.25
 14 Keller, Hayden   7 Montpelier  x12-05.00
 --- Grove, Jaron   7 Edon  ND

 
Boys Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals H# Points
Finals

51 Trent, Brady   8 Edon 1128-11
32 Riggenbach, Ryan   8 Montpelier 1109-03
13 Clifford, Travis   8 Montpelier 2107-09
 4 Kessler, Micah   8 Edon 272-09
 5 Johnson, Gavin   7 Edon 2x69-05
 6 Brown, Mason   8 Montpelier 1x67-01
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Finals ...   (Boys Discus Throw)
Name Yr School Finals H# Points

 7 Fletcher, Anthony   7 Montpelier 2x54-05
 8 Oehlers, Clark   7 Fayette 252-05
 9 DeRosier, Dayne   7 Edon 1x51-11
 10 Hocking, Connor   7 Edon 1x42-10
 11 Keller, Hayden   7 Montpelier 1x39-09
 12 Tracey, Reagen   7 Edon 1x29-07
 13 Brown, Weston   7 Montpelier 1x28-01
 --- Grove, Jaron   7 Edon 2ND

 

Women - Team Rankings - 13 Events Scored

1) Edon 43 2) Fayette 41
3) Montpelier 14

 

Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Edon 65 2) Fayette 36
3) Montpelier 32


